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Chromium nitrate - Isotopic composition
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0,25 g
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ADR Excepted Quantity (EQ) / AIR Excepted Quantity (EQ) UN2720 11l E1

Certified values /// Sample value(s) - please ask for current certificate.

Text/Information
Abundance ratio
Abundance ratio
Abundance ratio
Isotopic composition
Isotopic composition
Isotopic composition

Isotopic composition

Analyte/Parameter

50Cr/52Cr
53Cr/52Cr
54Cr/52Cr
50Cr
52Cr
53Cr
54Cr

Concentration/Value
0,05186

0,11339

0,02822

4,345

83,789

9,501

2,365

Unit

%
%
%

%

Method Source



